
WEEK of: ARENA:
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6:30am

7:00am
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11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

Ice Schedule - Begins at 6:30 am and ends at midnight - 7 days per week

User Group 1

PUBLIC SKATE

MH 3.5 hours 

(6:30-10:00)

OPEN ICE / 

Available

SAMPLE WATERFORD

PARENT & TOT STICKS & PUCKS

ADULT SKATE

PUBLIC SKATE

Herricanes

MH 4.5 hours 

(4:30-9:00)

User Group 4

User Group 3

User Group 2

OPEN ICE / 

Available

Figure Skating

MH 4 hours (6:30-

10:30pm)

OPEN ICE / 

Available

User Group 5

Figure Skating

MH 3.5 hours 

(7:00-10:30)

OPEN ICE / 

Available

MH 1.5 hours 

(4:30-6:00)

Herricanes

User Group 6

MH 14 hours 

(6:30-8:30)

User Group 10

User Group 11

Figure Skating

MH 3 hours (6:30-

9:30)

User Group 7

User Group 8

MH 3 hours (4:30-

7:30)

Herricanes

User Group 9

OPEN ICE / 

Available
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