WEEK of: Time		SAMPLE			WATERFORD		
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:30am							
7:00am	MH 3.5 hours (6:30-10:00)						
7:30am							
8:00am							
8:30am							
9:00am							
9:30am						ADULT SKATE	
10:00am	User Group 1						
10:30am	Oser Group 1						
11:00am	User Group 2	PARENT & TOT		STICKS & PUCKS			
11:30am	Oser Group 2					User Group 8	
12:00pm	Usar Craum 3						
12:30pm	User Group 3						
1:00pm	PUBLIC SKATE						MH 14 hours
1:30pm	PUBLIC SKATE						(6:30-8:30)
2:00pm							
2:30pm							
3:00pm	Herricanes						
3:30pm						PUBLIC SKATE	
4:00pm		User Group 5		Figure Skating	Figure Skating	PUBLIC SKATE	
4:30pm			MH 1.5 hours			MH 3 hours (4:30- 7:30)	
5:00pm		Figure Skating					
5:30pm			(4:30-6:00)				
6:00pm	MH 4.5 hours		Herricanes User Group 6				
6:30pm	(4:30-9:00)			MH 3 hours (6:30- 9:30)	MH 4 hours (6:30- 10:30pm)		
7:00pm	(4:30-9:00)	MH 3.5 hours - (7:00-10:30)					
7:30pm						Herricanes	
8:00pm							
8:30pm							User Group 10
9:00pm							
9:30pm				User Group 7			Lloor Croup 11
10:00pm	User Group 4					Hear Craum O	User Group 11
10:30pm		OPEN ICE / Available		OPEN ICE / Available	OPEN ICE / Available	User Group 9	OPEN ICE / Available
11:00pm						OPEN ICE /	
11:30pm						Available	Available